Vypracoval
Created
Kontroloval
Inspected
Schválil
Approved
Klasifikace
Item Class

3S - HP TRIPLE BLOCK + LP SHUT-OFF VALVE
3R - HP TRIPLE BLOCK + LP REGULATING VALVE
ORDERING INFORMATION
00 - WITHOUT (NPT1/4 INCH FEMALE)
01 - WITHOUT (PLUGGED)
BT - BOURDON TUBE
I1 - INDUCTIV CONTACT I1
R5 - REED CONTACT R5
00 - WITHOUT (NPT1/4 INCH FEMALE)
01 - WITHOUT (PLUGGED)
BT - BOURDON TUBE
I2 - INDUCTIV CONTACT I2
R2 - REED CONTACT R2
I1 - INDUCTIV CONTACT I1
R5 - REED CONTACT R5
OUTLET GAUGE TYPE:
INLET GAUGE TYPE:
*LIST OF CYLINDER CONNECTIONS
N14F00 - NPT1/4 inch female
BS003W - BSI341-3 Wrench
BS004W - BSI341-4 Wrench
BS008W - BSI341-8 Wrench
BS010W - BSI341-10 Wrench
BS014W - BSI341-14 Wrench
CG170W - CGA No 170 Wrench
CG330W - CGA No 330 Wrench
CG580W - CGA No 580 Wrench
CG590W - CGA No 590 Wrench
DI001H - DIN477 No 1 Hand
DI001W - DIN477 No 1 Wrench
DI005W - DIN477 No 5 Wrench
DI006H - DIN477 No 6 Hand
DI006W - DIN477 No 6 Wrench
DI007W - DIN477 No 7 Wrench
DI008W - DIN477 No 8 Wrench
DI009W - DIN477 No 9 Wrench
DI010H - DIN477 No 10 Hand
DI010W - DIN477 No 10 Wrench
DI011W - DIN477 No 11 Wrench
DI013W - DIN477 No 13 Wrench
DI014H - DIN477 No 14 Hand
DI014W - DIN477 No 14 Wrench
DI054H - DIN477 No 54 Hand
DI054W - DIN477 No 54 Wrench
DI057W - DIN477 No 57 Wrench
DI059W - DIN477 No 59 Wrench
NELU1W - NEN LU1 Wrench
NELU4W - NEN LU4 Wrench
NERI2W - NEN RI2 Wrench
NERU1W - NEN RU1 Wrench
NERU3W - NEN RU3 Wrench
NF00CW - AFNOR Type C Wrench
NF00FW - AFNOR Type F Wrench
+ OTHERS CONNECTIONS
ON REQUEST
* SEE THE LIST OF CONNECTION
PROCESS OUTLET CONNECTION:
CYLINDER CONNECTION:
*SEE THE LIST OF CYLINDER CONNECTIONS
*LIST OF CONNECTIONS
N14F - NPT1/4 INCH FEMALE
M03S - COMPRESSION FITTING 3MM SS
M06S - COMPRESSION FITTING 6MM SS
M08S - COMPRESSION FITTING 8MM SS
M10S - COMPRESSION FITTING 10MM SS
M12S - COMPRESSION FITTING 12MM SS
IX2S - COMPRESSION FITTING 1/8" SS
IX4S - COMPRESSION FITTING 1/4" SS
IX6S - COMPRESSION FITTING 3/8" SS
IX8S - COMPRESSION FITTING 1/2" SS
H04S - HOSE NOZ MET 4.8 MM SS
H06S - HOSE NOZ MET 6.4 MM SS
H08S - HOSE NOZ MET 8.0 MM SS